
1 
 

ACFHP PARTNER CONTACTS 
 

ALBEMARLE-PAMLICO NATIONAL ESTUARY PROGRAM 
Jimmy Johnson 
Email: jimmy.johnson@apnep.org 
Tel: 919-715-1327 
 
 
AMERICAN LITTORAL SOCIETY 
Alek Modjeski 
Email: alek@littoralsociety.org 
Tel: 732-291-0055 
 
 
AMERICAN RIVERS 
Jessie Thomas-Blate 
Email: jthomas@amrivers.org 
Tel: 202-347-7550 
 
 
ATLANTIC STATES MARINE FISHERIES COMMISSION 
Patrick Campfield 
Email: pcampfield@asmfc.org 
Tel: 703-842-0726 
 
 
CHESAPEAKE BAY FOUNDATION 
Chris Moore 
Email: cmoore@cbf.org 
Tel: 757-353-2687 
 

        
DUCKS UNLIMITED 

       

Jeff Beal 
       

Email: jbeal@ducks.org 
       

  
        

 

       

 

FLORIDA FISH AND WILDLIFE CONSERVATION COMMISSION 
Kent Smith  
Email: kenneth.smith@myfwc.com 
Tel: 850-922-4330 
 
 
FLY FISHERS INTERNATIONAL 

       

Bob Groskin 
       

Email: rgroskin@gmail.com 
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GEORGIA DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES 
Paul Medders 
Email: paul.medders@dnr.ga.gov 
Tel: 912-264-7218 
 
 
HOULTON BAND OF MALISEET INDIANS 
Sharri Venno 
Email: envplanner@maliseets.com 
Tel: 207-532-4273 X215 
 
 
MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES 
Marek Topolski 
Email: marek.topolski@maryland.gov 
Tel: 410-260-8263 
 
 
MASSACHUSETTS DIVISION OF MARINE FISHERIES 
Mark Rousseau 
Email: mark.rousseau@mass.gov 
Tel: 978-491-6241 
 
 
MID-ATLANTIC FISHERY MANAGEMENT COUNCIL 
Jessica Coakley 
Email: jcoakley@mafmc.org 
Tel: 302-647-2331 
 
 
NATIONAL OCEANIC AND ATMOSPHERIC ADMINISTRATION 
Lou Chiarella 
Email: lou.chiarella@noaa.gov 
Tel: 978-281-9277 
 
 
NEW HAMPSHIRE FISH AND GAME DEPARTMENT 
Robert Atwood 
Email: Robert.l.atwood@wildlife.nh.gov 
Tel: 603-868-1095 
 
 
NEW JERSEY DIVISION OF FISH AND WILDLIFE 
Russ Babb 
Email: Russell.babb@dep.nj.gov 
Tel: 856-785-0730 
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NEW YORK DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL CONSERVATION 
Alexa Fournier 
Email: alexa.fournier@dec.ny.gov 
Tel: 631-380-3310 
 
 
NORTH CAROLINA COASTAL FEDERATION 
Wilson Laney 
Email: rallaneys@gmail.com 
 
 
NORTH CAROLINA DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY 
Jimmy Johnson 
Email: jimmy.johnson@deq.nc.gov 
Tel: 252-948-3952 
 
 
OYSTER RECOVERY PARTNERSHIP 
Ward Slacum 
Email: wslacum@oysterrecovery.org 
 
 
PARTNERSHIP FOR THE DELAWARE ESTUARY 
Danielle Kreeger 
Email: dkreeger@DelawareEstuary.org 
Tel: 302-655-4990 
 
 
PENNSYLVANIA FISH AND BOAT COMMISSION 
David Dippold 
Email: ddippold@pa.gov 
Tel: 814-380-0457 
 
 
RESTORE AMERICA’S ESTUARIES 
Rob Shane 
Email: rshane@estuaries.org 
Tel: 614-371-3270 
 
 
RHODE ISLAND DIVISION OF FISH AND WILDLIFE 
Chris Powell (Ex-Officio) 
Email: jchristopherpowell@gmail.com 
Tel: 401-423-1492 
 
 
RHODE ISLAND DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT 
Eric Schneider 
Email: eric.schneider@dem.ri.gov 
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SOUTH CAROLINA DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES 
Andrew Tweel 
Email: tweela@dnr.sc.gov 
Tel: 843-953-4269 
 

        
THE NATURE CONSERVANCY 

       

Mari Beth DeLucia 
       

Email: mdelucia@tnc.org  
       

 
 
THE PEW CHARITABLE TRUSTS 
Zack Greenberg 
Email: ZGreenberg@pewtrusts.org 
Tel: 202-540-6797 

       

        
        

 

 
UNITED STATES FISH AND WILDIFE SERVICE 
Alexander J. Vidal 
Email: alexander_vidal@fws.gov 
Tel: 443-926-6062 
 
 
UNITED STATES GEOLOGICAL SURVEY 
John Young 
Email: jyoung@usgs.gov 
 
 

 


